PI
PAKISTAN KIDNEY AND LIVER INSTITUTE AND RESEARCH CENTER

Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Center (PKLI & RC) is working as a body corporate through Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Center Act 2019
(the Act) passed by the Provincial Assembly of Punjab. PKLI & RC is overseen by an independent Board of Governors constituted through the said Act.
We are pleased to offer following positions for qualified candidates:

Medical Services
Internal Medicine

Designation Quialification Experience

1 |Echo Cardiographer 1 Masters in Medical Imaging Technology/equivalent. Experience in Adult & Paeds Echo

Completed all training requirements for FCPSII or equivalent in

FCPS all requirement completed for final exam/ Internal Medicine

2 |Registrar Internal Medicine 1 .
equivalent

Urology

Designation Qualification Experience

Completed all training requirements for FCPSII or equivalent in

FCPS all requirement completed for final exam/
Urology

1 |Registrar Urology 1 equivalent

2 years overall relevant experience out of which 1 year post
qualification experience

2 |Administrative Secretary Urology 1 Bachelor Hons./ Masters

Hepatology & Gastroenterology

Designation Qualification Experience

Clinical Fellow Transplant
Hepatology (Transplant Hepatology,

1 Advance Endoscopy, 5 FCPS Gastroenterology or equivalent Post FCPS experience or equivalent
Gastroenterology)
2 Clinical Coordinator Hepatology & 1 BSN/General Nursing Diploma/Bachelor's Degree in 2 Years professional Post Qualification experience
Gastroenterology Science
3 |Administrative Secretary/Coordinator 1 Bachelor's (Hons)/Master's degree 2 Years relevant experlencee?(t:)te(:ife\rl]v:;ch 1 Year post qualification
Matric + Relevant Diploma
or
FA / FSC + Relevant Diploma
4 |Senior Endoscopy Technician 1 or More than 5 years relevant post qualification experience
BA / BSc + Relevant Diploma
or
BSc (Relevant Specialty)
FA/FSC + Diploma
5 |Endoscopy Technician 1 BA/BSc + Diploma 1-5 years relevant experience

BSc (Relevant Specialty)

Bone Marrow Transplant

Designation Quialification Experience

Bone Marrow Transplant

. 1 BSN/Pharmacist/MBBS 2 Years professional Post Qualification experience.
Coordinator

Paediatrics

Designation Qualification Experience




Registrar Paeds

FCPS all requirement completed for final exam/
equivalent

Completed all training requirements for FCPSII or equivalent in
Paediatrics.

Clinical Fellows Paeds

FCPS Paeds Medicine/MD Paeds Medicine or
equivalent

1 year experience in Paeds Medicine




Designation

Clinical Fellow Anaesthesia

Anaesthesia

Qualification

FCPS Anesthesia or equivalent

Experience

Candidate must be enthusiastic to learn Liver Transplant
Anaesthesia

Registrar Anaesthesia

FCPS all requirement completed for final exam/
equivalent

Completed all training requirements for FCPSII or Equivalent in
Anaesthesia

Designation

Assistant Manager Radiology

Radiolog

Qualification

Bachelor (Hons.)/ Master's Degree

Experience

5 years overall relevant experience out of which 1 year post
qualification experience in a similar field

Senior IR Technician

Bachelor's (Hons) in Medical Imaging/ Diploma in
Radiography/ 2 Years SIH Rad/ Tech

5 Years relevant post qualification experience.

Designation

Senior Registrar Nuclear Medicine

Nuclear Medicine

Qualification

FCPS Nuclear Medicine or equivalent

Experience

Fresh

Designation

Registrar Hematology

Pathology

Qualification

FCPS all requirement completed for final exam/
equivalent

Experience

Completed all training requirements for FCPSII or Equivalent in
Hematology

Senior Medical Lab Technologist
(Blood Bank)

Bachelor's (Hons) MLT or equivalent in relevant field

5 years relevant post qualification experience

Senior Medical Lab Technologist
(Histopathology)

Bachelor's (Hons) MLT or equivalent in relevant field

5 years relevant post qualification experience

Medical Lab Technologist
(Hematology)

Bachelor's (Hons) MLT or equivalent in relevant field

1 -3 year relevant post qualification experience

Phlebotomist

Diploma in relevant field

1 year relevant post qualification experience

Designation

Infection Preventionist

Infection Prevention Control
Qualification
Bachelor's/Masters in Clinical

Microbiology/BSN/Diploma in General Nursing with
1 year specialized diploma

Experience

1-2years relevant Post Qualification experience

Designation

Registrar Critical Care

Critical Care

Qualification

FCPS all requirement completed for final exam/
equivalent

Experience

Completed all training requirements for FCPSII or Equivalent in
Critical Care

Junior Respiratory Therapist

Post Graduate Diploma in Respiratory Therapy
(15 Years education)
OR
BSc (Hons) in Respiratory Therapy
(16 Years education)

Fresh or 2 years post qualification experience.

Junior ICU Technologist

Bachelor Hons in relevant field

1-3 Years relevant experience




Job Title

NURSING

Qualification

Experience

BScN/General Nursing + specialization in any field

10-12 years relevant experience.

Nurse Manager 2 of (At least 3-4 years of management experience)
Nursing + Post RN
BScN/General Nursing +m§peC|aI|zat|0n in any field At least 7-10 years relevant experience of clinical & management
Head Nurse 3 Nursing / Post RN preferably experience. 3 - 4 years experience required on a leading role
Hospital Management Course will be preferred
. . BScN/General Nursing + specialization in any field | At least 03-05 years relevant experience with the inclusion of 01-
Nurse Instructor (Nursing Education . : - .
- 2 of 02 years of experience required as a Clinical Teaching
Service)) .
Nursing + Post RN
Staff Nurse (Interventional Radiology 5 BSN Generic, Post RN, Dlploma in General Nursing Fresh
Specialist) Midwifery / Specialization in any field of Nursing Clinical experience in Interventional Radiology will be preferred
Nursing Assistant 25 Matric/FA/FSC + 01 Year Diploma / Certificate of Fresh

Nursing Assistant/ Physician Assistant

Designation

PKLI College of Nursing & Allied Health

Experience

10 years Post BSN/Post-RN experience in teaching/ research
experience (including graduate level teaching) including to 4 years

MSN Degree clinical experience
Princinal 1 PhD degree preferable awarded after 18 years of Min. 5 out of total 10 research articles in HEC recognized 'W' or
P education in the relevant field from HEC recognized | X' category journals, along with at least 5 articles as 1st author.
University/DAI (Preference shall be given to candidates having research
experience as PI/Co-PI in 2-3 projects in addition to experience in
thesis supervision)
BSN or Post RN with MSN degree awarded after 16 2 to 3 Years post qualification te_ac'hlng experience in addition to 2
. . . . . to 4 Years of clinical experience
Senior Lecturer (Nursing) 1 years of education in relevant field of Health Sciences S HAARE
. S 1 x research article in HEC recognized 'W', X" or "Y' category
from HEC recognized University/DAI .
journals (Preferable)
Lecturer (Nursing) 3 Generic BSN/Post-RN BSN 1-2 Years post q_uallflca'tlon teaching experience. Clinical
experience will be added advantage
. Bachelor's (Hons)/Masters (Human 2 Years overall relevant experience out of which 1 year post
Executive Human Resource 1 e .
Resource)/Management qualification experience
Assistant Manager Human Resource 1 Bachelor's (Hons)/Masters (Human 5 Years overall relevant Experience out of which 1 year post

Resource)/Management

qualification experience

Non-Clinical Staff

Designation

Registration & Central Command Unit
Qualification

Bachelor's (Hons)/Master's Degree in relevant field

Experience

For Bachelor's (Hons)/Master's Degree: 8 Years Total with
minimum 4 years Post Qualification Experience

i 1 . .
Senior Manager R&CCU , or. ! For Bachelor's Degree: 12 Years Total experience out of which 8
Bachelor's Degree in relevant field . o
years of Managerial Position
Assistant Managers R&CCU 1 Bachelor's (Hons)/Master's Degree in relevant field 5 Years overall relevar_lt_experlence O.Ut of which 1 year post
qualification experience
Coordinator R&CCU 2 Bachelor's/Master's Degree Fresh

Designation

Administration
Qualification

Experience
5 Years overall relevant experience out of which 1 year post

Assistant Manager Admin 3 Bachelor's (Hons)/Master's Degree in relevant field e ;
qualification experience

Customer Services Representative 51 Bachelor's/Master's Degree Fresh

Transporter 11 Matric Fresh

Facilities Management Services




Designation

Qualification

Experience

Engineer (Building Management
System - BMS)

Bachelor's (Hons)/Master Degree in Engineering
PEC Registration is required

2 years post qualification relevant experience

Engineer (Engineering Services-
Mechanical)

Bachelor's (Hons)/Master Degree in Engineering
PEC Registration is required

2 years post qualification relevant experience

3 |Engineer (Electrical)

Bachelor's (Hons)/Master Degree in Engineering
PEC Registration is required

2 years post qualification relevant experience

4 |Fire Fighter

Intermediate with Civil Defense or Fireman Course

3 Years relevant post qualification experience

5 |Technician Mechanical

Diploma in relevant field

2 years post qualification relevant experience

6 |Technician HVAC (Plant Side)

Diploma in relevant field

2 years post qualification relevant experience

7 |Technician HVAC (Air Side)

Diploma in relevant field

2 years post qualification relevant experience

8 |Technician Electrical

Diploma in relevant field

2 years post qualification relevant experience

Designation

1 |Manager FNSD

FNSD

Qualification

Bachelor's (Hons)/Master's Degree in relevant field

Experience

6 Years overall relevant experience out of which 3 year Post
Qualification Experience

Designation

1 |Assistant Manager Human Resource

Human Resource
Qualification

Master's degree/Bachelor's Degree (Hons) with
specialization in Human
Resources/Management from HEC recognized
Institute or Equivalent
International Certification in Human Resources
will be an advantage

Experience

5 Years relevant experience out of which 1 year post qualification
experience

2 |Executive Human Resource

Master's degree/Bachelor's Degree (Hons) with
specialization in Human
Resources/Management from HEC recognized
Institute or Equivalent
International Certification in Human Resources
will be an advantage

2 Years relevant experience out of which 1 year post qualification
experience

3 |Human Resource Officer

Master's degree/Bachelor's Degree (Hons) with
specialization in Human
Resources/Management from HEC recognized
Institute or Equivalent
International Certification in Human Resources
will be an advantage

Fresh

4 |Human Resource Dispatch Rider

Matric

1 year relevant post qualification experience

5 |Record keeper

Bachelor's /Master's Degree

1 year relevant post qualification experience

Designation

Medical Director Secretariate

Qualification

Experience

Clinical Governance Coordinator

MBBS/MPH/MHA

At least 2 Years post qualification Experience in relevant field

Designation

PKLI Filter Clinics Directorate (Head Quarter, Lahore

Qualification

Experience




3 (One for
Central
Punjab, MBBS/ BDS/ MD with Master in Public As a minimum, must have: 10 years post MBBS/BDS/MD
One for | Health/Master in Health Management/Administration |Experience including healthcare industry and 5 years in public
1 |Assistant Project Director South Or MBBS/ MD with FCPS/ MFPH/ MRCP/ FFPH/ |health service experience, and 2 years of experience in a leadership
Punjab, Diplomate American Board/ Equivalent Specialist |role (i.e., as Director/ Manager) of managing large-scale healthcare
and One Qualification projects
for North
Punjab)
2 Diagnostic Executive 1 Bachelor's (Hons) degree in Medical Laboratory éu!ﬁ%tat?gsréﬂpgfilsxggt experience out of which 1 year Post
Sciences/ BS MLT or equivalent
PKLI Filter Clinics
Sr. # Designation s Qualification Experience
Posts
Pharmacist
3 |Okara 1 PharmD/Mphil (Pharma) 3 Years relevant post qualification experience
Sheikhupura 1
Nurse
Attock 1
4 Jhelum 1 BSN/Diploma in Nursing + Midwifery/ any other Fresh
Hafizabad 1 specialization with valid resignation PNC
Pakpattan 1
Bahawalnagar 1
Admin Officer 1
5 |Pakpattan 1 Bachelor (Hons)/Master's Degree in relevant Field 4-6 Weeks Internship will be an Advantage
Attock
6 Rec_e ptionist 1 Bachelor /Master's Degree Fresh
Sheikhupura

© Only ONLINE applications will be entertained.

* Employees from Government Institutes must send their application along with fresh NOC, issued by the concerned department.

* Applications after the due date will not be entertained.

¢ The age limit is 18 to 62 Years, except staff nurses..

* The age limit for Staff Nurses is 18 to 50 Years.

* The applicants who have applied earlier need to apply again.

¢ The candidates who will not fulfil the required eligibility criteria can be cancelled at any stage during the process of selection or subsequently.

* Deposit an application processing fee of Rs.3,000/- (non-refundable) against each post for doctors and Rs.1000/- (non-refundable) for other positions through bank
deposit slip at Bank of Punjab, Account No. 6580008550400058 OR deposit the same amount in ONLINE account PK51BPUN6580008550400058 under account title Pakistan
Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Center.

The application fee is not being received through "Raast online transfer app" temporarily because the paying persons are not identifiable with this mode of payment.

¢ Upload screenshot of online transaction or picture of bank slip while applying for an online position.
e PKLI&RC is an 'Equal Opportunity Employer'.
® The last date to apply is 2nd Nov, 2023.
Human Resource Department Pakistan Kidney and Liver Institute and Research Centre (PKLI & RC)
One PKLI Avenue, Opposite DHA Phase VI, Lahore, Pakistan. Phone: 042-111 117 554, Website: www.pkli.org.pk




